500062271 ٩. OFFICE USE ONLY

# CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCUMENT NUMBER(S) (if known):

.

1		
	ation Name)	(Document #)
2	tion Neme)	
•	Bon Name)	(Document #)
3	ton Name)	(Document #)
4.		-06/20/3541018003
	tion Name)	(Document #)
Walk in P	ick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	
Profit	Amendment	
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/	Director 54 28
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Agent	Director 25
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Other	Merger	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/ QUALIFICATION	W95- En P
Annual Report		,)45 - 2
Fictitious Name	Foreign	
Name Reservation	Limited Partnership	503 434
	Reinstatement	80.17
	Trademark	
CR2E031(10/92)	Other	Examiner's Initials
		8-11-95



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

June 22, 1995

.

GINA KUDYBA 1195 N. MILITARY STE 206 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33409

SUBJECT: NUTRINATIONAL INC. Ref. Number: W95000012718

We have received your document for NUTRINATIONAL INC. and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

According to section 607.0202(1)(b) or 617.0202(1)(b), Florida Statutes, you must list the corporation's principal office, and if different, a mailing address in the document. If the principal address and the registered office address are the same, please indicate so in your document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6973.

AMANDA HERRING Document Specialist

Letter Number: 295A00030654

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	FIL ED
OF	95 AUG 11 PH 12: 21
NUTRINATIONAL INC.	TALLARA DE LA LARE.

The undersigned, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida General Corporation Act, does hereby adopt the following Articles of Incorporation:

#### ARTICLE ONE

The name of the corporation is <u>NUTRINATIONAL</u> INC.

### ARTICLE TWO

The duration of the corporation is perpetual.

#### ARTICLE THREE

The general purposes for which the corporation is organized are:

- 1. To engage in the business of <u>NUTRIFIONAL CONSULTING</u>
- To transact any other lawful business for which corporations may be incorporated under the Florida General Corporation Act.
- 3. To do such other things as are incidental to the foregoing or necessary or desirable in order to accomplish the foregoing.

#### **ARTICLE FOUR**

The aggregate number of shares which the corporation is authorized to issue is \_\_\_\_\_

<u>500</u>. Such shares shall be of a single class, and shall have a par value of \_\_\_\_\_

\$1.00

mailing address:

#### **ARTICLE FIVE**

The street address of the initial registered office of the corporation is:

1195 N. MILITARY TRAIL Ste 206 WEST PALM BEACH, FL. 33409

The name of its initial registered agent at such address is <u>GINA Kudyba</u>. The PRINCIPAL office of the REGISTERED AGENT OR THE CORPORATION IS THE SAME. I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities

as Registered Agent for said Corporation. <u>Genurville Musy bu</u>

#### **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

OF

NOTRINATIONAL INC.

## ARTICLE SIX

The number of direction constituting the initial Board of Directors of the Corporation is  $\underline{CNE}$ . The name and address of each person who is to serve as a member of the initial Board of Directors is:

GiNA Kudyba	
N. MILITARY	Stegol
WEST PAIN BEACH, FL	

mailing address;

#### **ARTICLE SEVEN**

The name and address of the incorporator is:

mailing address:

Executed by the undersigned at <u>LDust Jack Beach</u> on the 1<sup>st</sup> day Junce, 1995. Jewste Kuly. Cov of <u>Unice</u>, 19<u>95</u>.

Acknowledged before me JUNE 1, 199 15.

Ver Micra

Notary Public / My Commission Expires:

Personally Known X or Produced Identification

Type of Identification Produced: